
Casper

Laramie

Rawlins

Jackson

Riverton

Riverton

Gillette

Sheridan

Sheridan

BIG HORN

NORTH PLATTE

POWDER

UPPER GREEN

CHEYENNE

BELLE 
FOURCHE

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

TONGUE

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
YELLOWSTONE

GREAT DIVIDE CLOSED BASIN

SOUTH 
PLATTE

UPPER 
BEAR

NIOBRARA

LITTLE 
MISSOURI

UPPER 
SNAKE

Cheyenne

87

89

90

71

70

94

98
66

89

80

99

99

99

61

82 55

65

76

81

79

74

83

82

62

73

83

85

70

81

84

58

89

86

71 68

71

97

70

75
82

83

95

82

74

66

80

85

87

65

94

80

81

80

92

71

83

73

99

80

99

60

83

100
106

104

105

109

124

101

113
103

105

109

112

102

90

25

Wyoming
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 

80

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current 
WYTD Precip.
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Aug 03, 2012
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